
DogName CallName Handler 2 3 4
1 Belmont's Canadian Contraband Pablo Kevin Hill 1
2 Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven Lighter Ron Bischke 2
3 Linmac's Runaround Sioux Scout Jim Mcdowall 3
4 Belmont's Quiet Riot Frankie Kevin Hill 4
5 Joy Creek's Northern Light Magic Bob Louiseau 5
6 Max Q Saint Louie Louie John Gassner 6
7 Belmont's Malicious Intentions Loki Kevin Hill 7
8 Nighthaven's Bulrush Max Max Ron Bischke 8
9 Wyatt XXX Wyatt Kevin Hill 9

10 Linmac's A Boy Named Sioux Warrior Jim Mcdowall 10
11 Razor's M.m And All That Jazz Jazz Matt Mutcheson 11
12 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker" Onyx Kevin Hill 12
13 Razor's Livin On Da Edge Quinn Scott Anderson 13
14 Belmont's Fire Inside Cinder Kevin Hill 14
15 Razor's Red River Rocket Rocket Peter Dozois 15
16 Bg's Attorney At Law Weasel Kevin Hill 16
17 Baypoint Black Bugatti Coupe Medie Robinson 17
18 Amraam's Fire And Forget Lilly James Oake 18
19 Belmont's Mississippi Delta Delta Kevin Hill 19
20 Dixie's Jade Undertaker's Son Jade Brian Griffin 20
21 Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl Freddy Kevin Hill 21
22 Linmac's Trigger Happy Bang Jim Mcdowall 22
23 Zaniri's I Love Lucy Lucy Kevin Hill 23
24 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation Tar Larry Baker 24

Open #1 Saturday August 19, 2023 



DogName CallName Handler 2 3 4
1 Nighthaven's Bulrush Max Max Ron Bischke 1
2 Linmac's Runaround Sioux Scout Jim Mcdowall 2
3 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker" Onyx Kevin Hill 3
4 Razor's M.m And All That Jazz Jazz Matt Mutcheson 4
5 Zaniri's I Love Lucy Lucy Kevin Hill 5
6 Max Q Saint Louie Louie John Gassner 6
7 Razor's Red River Rocket Rocket Peter Dozois 7
8 Wyatt XXX Wyatt Kevin Hill 8
9 Razor's Livin On Da Edge Quinn Scott Anderson 9

10 Belmont's Mississippi Delta Delta Kevin Hill 10
11 Linmac's A Boy Named Sioux Warrior Jim Mcdowall 11
12 Bg's Attorney At Law Weasel Kevin Hill 12
13 Amraam's Fire And Forget Lilly James Oake 13
14 Belmont's Quiet Riot Frankie Kevin Hill 14
15 Joy Creek's Northern Light Magic Bob Louiseau 15
16 Belmont's Fire Inside Cinder Kevin Hill 16
17 Dixie's Jade Undertaker's Son Jade Brian Griffin 17
18 Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl Freddy Kevin Hill 18
19 Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven Lighter Ron Bischke 19
20 Belmont's Malicious Intentions Loki Kevin Hill 20
21 Baypoint Black Bugatti Coupe Medie Robinson 21
22 Belmont's Canadian Contraband Pablo Kevin Hill 22
23 Linmac's Trigger Happy Bang Jim Mcdowall 23

Open #2 Sunday August 20, 2023 



DogName CallName Handler 2 3 4
1 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven Mitch Scott Sheriff 1
2 Amraam's Irish Storm Storm 2
3 Wink's Catch Me If You Can Mouse Teri-Lee Backor 3
4 Can-am Moonshadows Wahtopanah Riel R Dawg Riel Garry Genaille 4
5 Trailrunners Pathfinder Jaeger Tracy Lennartz 5
6 Streamline's Goose Bumps Jj Lisa Short 6
7 Wing Buster Rusty Rusty Paul Cook 7
8 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids Ryder Teri-Lee Backor 8
9 Paisley's Grimm Red Fern Of Torg Grimm Tracy Lennartz 9

10 Belmont's Black Ice Ice Kevin Hill 10
11 TOPBRASS TESTAROSSA Rosa John Gassner 11
12 Northern Leaf Bud Leaf Bob Louiseau 12
13 Zaniri's Best Shot Skeeter Kevin Hill

DogName CallName Handler 2 3 4
1 WILDWING'S LET'EM RIP Rip Teri-Lee Backor 1
2 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro Bro Ron Bischke 2
3 Wink's Walk In The Park Breeze Suzanne Legge 3
4 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud Bud Ron Bischke 4
5 Razor's Chasin A Dream Jane Scott Anderson 5
6 Delta Marsh Doll Face Dolly Ross Peden 6

Qualifying 1 Saturday August 19, 2023

Junior 1 Saturday August 19, 2023



DogName CallName Handler 2 3 4
1 Zaniri's Best Shot Skeeter Kevin Hill 1
2 Wing Buster Rusty Rusty Paul Cook 2
3 Wink's Catch Me If You Can Mouse Teri-Lee Backor 3
4 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven Mitch Scott Sheriff 4
5 Streamline's Goose Bumps Jj Lisa Short 5
6 Belmont's Black Ice Ice Kevin Hill 6
7 Alyeska Summer's Highlander Hawkeye Colin Mcnicol 7
8 TOPBRASS TESTAROSSA Rosa John Gassner 8
9 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids Ryder Teri-Lee Backor 9

10 Northern Leaf Bud Leaf Bob Louiseau 10
11 Can-am Moonshadows Wahtopanah Riel R Dawg Riel Garry Genaille

DogName CallName Handler 2 3 4
1 Delta Marsh Doll Face Dolly Ross Peden 1
2 Black Magic Dragon Slayer Dragon Colin Mcnicol 2
3 WILDWING'S LET'EM RIP Rip Teri-Lee Backor 3
4 BELMONTS HERE COMES THE LIGHT Mornin Dawne Mckenzie 4
5 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud Bud Ron Bischke 5
6 Wink's Walk In The Park Breeze Suzanne Legge 6
7 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince Laoch Colin Mcnicol 7
8 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro Bro Ron Bischke 8

Qualifying 2 Monday August 21, 2023

Junior 2 Monday August 21, 2023


